
Day Date Start Time Event Location Address Field

Tuesday 4/16/2024 6:00 PM at Avengers Beebe 1 Ballpark Rd TB 1

Thursday 4/18/2024 6:00 PM vs Braves Ward 9 Industrial Drive 2

Tuesday 4/23/2024 6:00 PM at Stars Beebe 1 Ballpark Rd TB 1

Thursday 4/25/2024 6:00 PM vs Avengers Ward 9 Industrial Drive 2

Tuesday 4/30/2024 6:00 PM at Liberty Beebe 1 Ballpark Rd TB 1

Thursday 5/2/2024 6:00 PM vs Stars Ward 9 Industrial Drive 2

Tuesday 5/7/2024 6:00 PM at Rebels Beebe 1 Ballpark Rd TB 1

Thursday 5/9/2024 6:00 PM vs Liberty Ward 9 Industrial Drive 2

Tuesday 5/21/2024 6:00 PM at Patriots Beebe 1 Ballpark Rd TB 1

Thursday 5/23/2024 6:00 PM vs Rebels Ward 9 Industrial Drive 2

Tuesday 5/28/2024 6:00 PM at Braves Beebe 1 Ballpark Rd TB 1

Thursday 5/30/2024 6:00 PM vs Patriots Ward 9 Industrial Drive TB 1

Updated: 3/25/2024 Gate Fee: Beebe - $3; Ward - $0

Dodgers 

TEAM SPONSORED BY - 


